
Date Time Cast Type of Rehearsal Location

Sunday, Jan 31 12:30 - 4:30 Entire Cast
Script Read-thru & Group 

Choreography F&M
Sunday, Feb 7

1 - 3 PM Tony, Susan, Leslie Act 1 - Scene 1
3 - 5 PM Susan, Leslie, Tony, John Act 1 - Scene 2 & Scene 3
1 - 5 PM Tony, Susan, John Act 1 - Scene 4 & 5

1 - 3 PM Boy Bobby, Boy John, Boy Tony Flashback A

3 - 5PM Girl Susan, Girl Leslie, Girl Janet Flashback B

Sunday, Feb 28 1 - 5 PM

Teen Susan, Teen Tony, Principal 
Melvin, Teen Bobby, Teen Janet, 

Teen Leslie, Teen John Flashback C & D F&M

Sunday, Mar 7 1 - 5 PM
Susan, Leslie, Tony, Janet, John, 

Bobby Act 1 - Scene 6 & Act 2 F&M

1 - 2 PM Everyone
Life Is But A Dream & Sweet 

Serenity

2 - 3 PM
Samantha, Tony, Susan, Leslie, 

John, Janet, John
The Dream Team; It's All About 

Me

3 - 4 PM Tony, Teen Tony, Teen Susan
House of Cards, Our Love Song, 

What Can I Say?

4 - 5 PM
Boy Bobby, Boy John, Boy Tony, 
Girl Susan, Girl Leslie, Girl Janet

A Prayer, Time Flies, Who Knows 
Where I'd BeSunday, Mar 14 Fellowship Hall

SNOW REHEARSAL :)

Sunday, Feb 21 F&M

Rehearsal Schedule
Life Is But A Dream

Sunday, Feb 14 F&M



Date Time Cast Type of Rehearsal Location

Rehearsal Schedule
Life Is But A Dream

Sunday, Mar 21 1 - 5 PM Everyone (except Bobby) Act 1 - Scene's 1 - 3 Sanctuary

Sunday, Mar 28 1 - 5 PM
Tony, Susan, John, Samantha, 

Leslie, Pastor, Janet, Bobby Act 1 - Scene's 4 - 6 & Act 2 Sanctuary
Sunday, Apr 4
Sunday, Apr 11 1 - 5 PM Everyone Entire Show Sanctuary
Sunday, Apr 18 1 - 5 PM Everyone Entire Show Sanctuary
Sunday, Apr 25 1 - 5 PM Everyone Entire Show Sanctuary

Mon, Apr 26 6 - 9 PM Everyone Dress Rehearsal Sanctuary
Tue, Apr 27 6 - 9 PM Everyone Dress Rehearsal Sanctuary
Wed, Apr 28 6 - 9 PM Everyone Dress Rehearsal Sanctuary
Thur, Apr 29 7 - 9 PM Everyone Performance Sanctuary
Fri, Apr 30 7 - 9 PM Everyone Performance Sanctuary
Sat, May 1 2 - 4 PM Everyone Performance Sanctuary
Sat, May 1 7 - 9 PM Everyone Performance Sanctuary

EASTER - NO REHEARSAL


